Resulata Motionsol 2024-05-23

Bana LillyTora

Bana Evert

Bana Alice

Bana Elma

Bana Freja

Bana Tora
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Johanna Strémbergsso 12:21

Jorgen Eriksson
Ann Jansson
Monica Jonsson
Lilly Lundstrom
Ida Lundstrom
Alice Enholm
Karl-Erik Lindback

Alice Ragnarsdotter
Alvin Quang

Ida Quang

Karl-Erik Lindback
Viola Lundstrém
Pia Lund

Marcus Pettersson
Alice Ragnarsdotter
Roland Jansson

Alice Ragnarsdotter
Ida Quang

Elma Johansson
Freja Olshall

Ida Quang
Pia Lund
Alvin Quang
Ann Jansson

Ida Quang
Roland Jansson
Viola Lundstrém
Ann Jansson

Jim Emanuelsson
Kajsa Olshall
Edith Olshall

12:21
18:15
33:36
Utan tid
Utan tid
Utan tid
Utan tid

7:08
7:20
7:23
9:04
10:54
Utan tid

5:28
6:01
10:58

4:41
5:27
40:31
40:31

8:30
8:34
8:36
9:35

5:19
6:49
6:58
8:29
12:22
12:27
12:27



Bana Lisa

Bana Hedvig
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Hillevi Olshall 12:37

Tora Olshall 13:39
Lisa Olshall 13:39
Roland Jansson 4:49

Stig Strombergsson  8:59
Johanna Strombergsso 9:31

Pia Lund 9:50
Lisa Strombergsson  12:19
Jorgen Eriksson 11:29
Ester Danielsson 6:17
Sture Noren 6:28
Annie Olshall Utan tid

Nickan Olshall Utan tid



